
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 
6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 
22 

23 

24 

25 

Not qualified (50% = 6 Laps) 

Nr.  

188 

851 

148 

738 

753 
530 

925 

948 

584 

632 

746 

471 

269 

634 

724 

350 

710 

465 

895 

14 

336 
69 

729 

8 

181 

199 

970 

250 

Namn  

Tim Olsson 

William Bengtson 

Tobias Eklund 

Emil Svensson 

Alexander Martinsson 
Ludvig Thelander 

Albin Hjalmarsson 

Robert Bengtsson 

Erik Östebrant 

Linus Stridsby 

Niclas Lindskog 

Jesper Jonsson 

Jimmy Solander 

Josef Frank 

Jani Juntunen 

Linus Söderling 

Kristoffer Yngberg 

Hampus Qvist 

Arvid Blomster 

Albin Andersson 

Emilia Andersson 
Frida Karlsson 

Tim Jensmark 

Per Mörfelt 

Pontus Lars Rickard Davidsson 

Kim Sjöberg 

Robin Bengtsson 

Wiliam Karlsson 

Klubb  

Skivarps MK 

Veinge MCK 

Skivarps MK 

SMK Värnamo 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 
Veinge MCK 

SMK Värnamo 

Hörby MCK 

SMK Ljungby 

Tomelilla MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

SMK Ljungby 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Kalmar MK 

Bodafors MK 

Målilla MK Motocrossklubb 

Uppvidinge MK 

Tomelilla MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Solshesters MCK 

MK Tranan 
MK Tranan 

Solshesters MCK 

Kalmar MK 

Uppvidinge MK 

Vissefjärda CK 

Hörby MCK 

Bodafors MK 

Total Tid  

25:26.618 

25:39.191 

25:56.575 

26:32.837 

26:37.178 
26:53.251 

27:13.117 

27:20.132 

27:24.548 

27:25.191 

27:32.766 

27:40.580 

27:50.823 

25:43.023 

25:44.630 

25:46.584 

26:09.595 

26:27.331 

26:30.619 

26:47.038 

26:56.898 
27:02.463 

27:03.475 

27:20.981 

26:40.852 

13:58.398 

26:40.946 

19.008 

diff  

12.573 

29.957 

1:06.219 

1:10.560 
1:26.633 

1:46.499 

1:53.514 

1:57.930 

1:58.573 

2:06.148 

2:13.962 

2:24.205 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

6 Laps 

6 Laps 

11 Laps 

Varv  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 
11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 
10 

10 

10 

9 

5 

5 

Poäng  

40 

39 

38 

37 

36 
35 

34 

33 

32 

31 

30 

29 

28 

27 

26 

25 

24 

23 

22 

21 

20 
19 

18 

17 

16 

0 

0 

0 

Bästa Tid  

2:15.064 

2:14.597 

2:17.487 

2:18.812 

2:21.557 
2:22.591 

2:22.310 

2:23.641 

2:26.042 

2:24.191 

2:24.092 

2:25.235 

2:26.265 

2:30.090 

2:28.983 

2:29.943 

2:31.913 

2:33.130 

2:31.985 

2:32.213 

2:36.589 
2:36.754 

2:36.449 

2:39.171 

2:49.029 

2:37.650 

2:21.177 

På Varv  

2 

4 

2 

5 

5 
8 

6 

2 

2 

6 

4 

4 

6 

2 

10 

7 

7 

4 

4 

5 

3 
10 

10 

5 

2 

5 

1 

0 

Klass  

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 
Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 
Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

Div.2 

IDSvemoTA  

19141 

10994 

10638 

18511 

3729 
19302 

21456 

1207 

6135 

14786 

20122 

55465 

121934 

72011 

1900 

14491 

100487 

48641 

48297 

19923 

16984 
17939 

57118 

1974 

23471 

41962 

7941 

49752 

Make  

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Yamaha 

KTM 
Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Motostar Racing 

Motostar Racing 

Sorterad på varv
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Serien Södra Div.1-2+Inbjudan Delt.4 
Div.2 

Div.2 - Heat 3 - MX Open 1 + MX Open 3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:47:51 

Stomsjöbanan 1,740 km 

2019-06-06 15:20 


